BLY AND MINICHALLS DUPACTIVIDAT	OIL CONSERVA	TION DIVISION	
Dist a level IDH	P. O. BO		
6AMTA / 2	SANTA FE, NEW	V MEXICO 87501	
PR.6			
LAND OFFICE	REQUEST FOF	RALLOWABLE	
TRANSPORTER OIL		ND	
0=EBA7-08	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSF	PORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS	•
		······································	
PHILLIPS PETROLEUM CO)MPANY		
4001 Penbrook	Odessa, Texas 797	762	
Heason(s) for filing (Check proper box)		Other (Please explain)	
New Well	Change in Transporter of:		
Recompletion	Casi Dry Ga	Changed from Phillips Oil Com	
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Conden		pany August 1, 1985
f change of ownership give name	PHILLIPS OIL COMPANY 4	4001 Penbrook Odessa.	Texas 79762
ad address of previous owner		tool rendrook dessa;	
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	LEASE	((`	
Lesse Name	Weil No. Pool Name, Including Fo		-
Santa Fe	91 Vacuum Grayburg	State, Federa	lor Foo State B-1608
Location			
Unit Letter ; 860) Feet From The Line	e and <u>660</u> Feet From "	The east
33 T	mahip 17S Range 3	5E , NMPM. L	ea Cour
Line of Section 33 T. A			<u> </u>
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	S	
None of Authorized Transporter of Cil	XX or Condensate	Address (Give address to which approv	
Texas New Mexico Pipe		P. O. Box 2528 Hobbs, Address (Give address to which approv	New Mexico 88240
Name of Authorized Transporter of Cas	unghead Gas 🕅 or Dry Gas 🗌		
Phillips Petroleum Com	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	4001 Penbrook Odessa,	<u>Texas 79762</u>
If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	N 33 178 35E	yes	4-6-64
	th that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number:	
COMPLETION DATA			Plug Back 'Same Resty, 'Diff. R.
Designate Type of Completio	on - (X)	New Well Workover Deepen	
Date Spudded	Date Campi, Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.
Lievations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	Name of Producing Formation	Top Oil/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth
		<u></u>	Depth Casing Shoe
Perforations			
	TUBING CASING AND	CEMENTING RECORD	
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT
		ļ	
	1	<u>+</u>	
TEST DATA AND REQUEST FO)R ALLOWABLE (Test must be of able for this de	fter recovery of total volume of load oil oth or be for full 24 hours)	
DIL WF.LL Date First New Oil Run To Tanza	Date of Test	Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas li	(1, etc.)
Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size
		i Water-Bhis.	Gas - MCF
Actual Prod. During Test	011-3 310.		
			<u> </u>
GAS WELL			
Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbla. Condenagte/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate
			Chore Size
Testing Method (pitol, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure (Shat-in)	Casing Pressure (Shut-1B)	
	1		
ERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANC	Ъ.		1005
hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation		AUG 12 1985	
values have been complied with and that the information given		BY ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON	
bove is true and complete to the	best of my knowledge and belief.	DISTRICT I SUPER	VISOR
		TITLE	
100		This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.	
J. L. Koze <u>G. L. Rose</u>		If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or dee- well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the dev	
(Signa	awe)	tests taken on the well in account	MARCE WITH HULL ITT.
Controller		All eactions of this form mu	ist be filled out completely for a
(Tit	(e) -	eble on new and recompleted we	t till and VI for changes of o
August 1, 1985		Fill out only sections A, A	ter, or other such change of conc

RECRV90 AUG - 7 1985

24

W.